
Autumn Term 1: Monday 2nd Sept - Friday 18th Oct

Autumn Term 2: Monday 28th Oct - Friday 13th Dec

Christmas Break: Monday 16th Dec - Friday 3rd Jan

Spring Term 1: Monday 6th Jan - Friday 14th Feb

Spring Term 2: Monday 24th Feb - Friday 11th April

Summer Term 1: Monday 28th Apr - Friday 23rd May

Summer Term 2: Monday 9th June - Friday 25th July

The POD Preschool 
Term Dates 2025

To book a preschool place please contact POD Manager, Jade, on

0161 439 5000 email: jade@practicallyfamily.co.uk



Octoberfest 2024 - Monday 21st October to Friday 1st
November 2024 (2 weeks)

February Folk 2025 - Monday 17th February to Friday
21st February 2025 (1 week)

Easter Eggstravaganza 2025 - Monday 7th April to
Friday 18th April 2025 (2 weeks)

May Dayz 2025 - Monday 26th May to Friday 30th
May 2025 (1 week)

Summerstock 2025 - Monday 21st July to Friday 29th
August 2025 (6 weeks)

Practically Family 
Holiday Club 2024/2025

When a holiday club finishes we open up bookings for the next holiday

club the following day. Book via website. Dates may be subject to change.

https://practicallyfamily.co.uk/holiday-club/book

